The Keystone

RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Smalls

Skeleton

Just

Five Cent Heads

Granite State Old Men-B

Fixer Upper 1

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Sluggerrr

Smalls

Skeleton

Just

Five Cent Heads

Granite State Old Men-B

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Legion of Doom

Sluggerrr

Smalls

Skeleton

Just

Five Cent Heads

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Viper

Legion of Doom

Sluggerrr

Smalls

Skeleton

Just

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
THREE KINGS3

Viper

Legion of Doom

Sluggerrr

Smalls

Skeleton

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Kluber Lang 14

THREE KINGS3

Viper

Legion of Doom

Sluggerrr

Smalls

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Fixer Upper 1

Kluber Lang 14

THREE KINGS3

Viper

Legion of Doom

Sluggerrr

377.5
465.0
469.0
548.5
433.0
480.0

199.5
296.5
261.0
242.0
250.5
248.0

196.5
226.0
302.0
2515
210.5
287.0

186.5
169.0
200.0
318.0
277.0
265.5

253.0
2445
256.0
167.0
199.5
297.5

255.0
309.5
234.5
290.5
2475
322.5

274.5
395.0
264.5
286.0
197.5
234.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Big Stick
Sluggerrr
Legion of Doom
Viper

THREE KINGS3
Kluber Lang 14

Big Stick

Legion of Doom
Viper

THREE KINGS3
Kluber Lang 14
Fixer Upper 1

Big Stick

Viper

THREE KINGS3

Kluber Lang 14

Fixer Upper 1

Granite State Old Men-B

Big Stick

THREE KINGS3

Kluber Lang 14

Fixer Upper 1

Granite State Old Men-B
Five Cent Heads

Big Stick

Kluber Lang 14

Fixer Upper 1

Granite State Old Men-B
Five Cent Heads

Just

Big Stick

Fixer Upper 1

Granite State Old Men-B
Five Cent Heads

Just

Skeleton

Big Stick

Granite State Old Men-B
Five Cent Heads

Just

Skeleton

Smalls
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450.5
389.5
494.5
314.5
507.0
390.0

305.5
237.5
256.0
238.0
305.0
247.0

286.0
246.0
274.5
270.5
235.0
308.5

292.0
281.0
361.5
255.5
299.5
322.5

298.5
207.5
282.0
305.5
326.5
233.5

238.0
2455
302.5
207.0
290.0
304.0

223.0
289.0
284.5
261.0
282.5
2355
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Granite State Old Men-B 286.0 Vs Big Stick 342.5
Fixer Upper 1 286.5 Vs Five Cent Heads 358.0
Kluber Lang 14 272.0 VS Just 264.5
THREE KINGS3 261.0 S Skeleton 257.0
Viper 219.0 VS Smalls 252.0
Legion of Doom 280.5 Vs Sluggerrr 263.5

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Five Cent Heads 286.5 VS Big Stick 272.5
Granite State Old Men-B 278.5 Vs Just 326.0
Fixer Upper 1 276.0 Vs Skeleton 193.5
Kluber Lang 14 3185 Vs Smalls 3425
THREE KINGS3 273.5 VS Sluggerrr 161.5
Viper 214.0 Vs Legion of Doom 199.0

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Just 226.0 Vs Big Stick 209.0
Five Cent Heads 392.0 Vs Skeleton 232.0
Granite State Old Men-B 287.5 Vs Smalls 243.0
Fixer Upper 1 253.5 Vs Sluggerrr 1735
Kluber Lang 14 390.0 Vs Legion of Doom 300.0
THREE KINGS3 279.0 S Viper 221.0

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Skeleton 228.0 Vs Big Stick 313.5
Just 296.5 Vs Smalls 320.5
Five Cent Heads 404.0 VS Sluggerrr 252.5
Granite State Old Men-B 340.0 Vs Legion of Doom 269.5
Fixer Upper 1 235.0 VS Viper 205.5
Kluber Lang 14 198.0 S THREE KINGS3 297.0

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Smalls 318.5 Vs Big Stick 358.0
Skeleton 325.0 Vs Sluggerrr 244.0
Just 287.0 Vs Legion of Doom 258.0
Five Cent Heads 312.0 Vs Viper 312.0
Granite State Old Men-B 304.0 Vs THREE KINGS3 247.0
Fixer Upper 1 294.0 Vs Kluber Lang 14 236.0

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Sluggerrr 284.5 VS Big Stick 237.0
Smalls 257.0 Vs Legion of Doom 256.5
Skeleton 243.0 VS Viper 293.0
Just 257.5 S THREE KINGS3 3275
Five Cent Heads 336.5 VS Kluber Lang 14 3115
Granite State Old Men-B 326.0 Vs Fixer Upper 1 228.0

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Legion of Doom 317.0 VS Big Stick 334.5
Sluggerrr 358.0 Vs Viper 204.5
Smalls 254.0 Vs THREE KINGS3 2775
Skeleton 217.0 Vs Kluber Lang 14 3195
Just 2775 VS Fixer Upper 1 246.5
Five Cent Heads 271.5 Vs Granite State Old Men-B 260.0
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Viper 157.0 VS Big Stick 250.0
Legion of Doom 210.5 Vs THREE KINGS3 253.5
Sluggerrr 196.5 VS Kluber Lang 14 296.0
Smalls 256.5 Vs Fixer Upper 1 3245
Skeleton 310.5 Vs Granite State Old Men-B 284.5
Just 279.0 Vs Five Cent Heads 362.5

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

THREE KINGS3 455.5 Vs Big Stick 4455
Viper 3535 Vs Kluber Lang 14 477.0
Legion of Doom 483.5 VS Fixer Upper 1 451.5
Sluggerrr 3825 Vs Granite State Old Men-B 462.5
Smalls 381.0 Vs Five Cent Heads 479.0
Skeleton 498.0 Vs Just 3345

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Kluber Lang 14 214.0 VS Big Stick 341.0
THREE KINGS3 3235 VS Fixer Upper 1 177.5
Viper 198.5 Vs Granite State Old Men-B 260.5
Legion of Doom 188.5 Vs Five Cent Heads 227.0
Sluggerrr 310.0 VS Just 269.0
Smalls 290.0 Vs Skeleton 208.0

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Fixer Upper 1 303.5 VS Big Stick 273.5
Kluber Lang 14 348.5 Vs Granite State Old Men-B 262.0
THREE KINGS3 310.0 VS Five Cent Heads 212.0
Viper 272.0 Vs Just 266.5
Legion of Doom 353.5 Vs Skeleton 231.5
Sluggerrr 236.5 Vs Smalls 288.5

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Granite State Old Men-B 225.0 Vs Big Stick 320.5
Fixer Upper 1 283.0 Vs Five Cent Heads 299.0
Kluber Lang 14 1915 VS Just 2825
THREE KINGS3 3235 S Skeleton 176.5
Viper 364.0 VS Smalls 211.0
Legion of Doom 176.0 Vs Sluggerrr 262.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Five Cent Heads 3325 VS Big Stick 236.0
Granite State Old Men-B 2715 Vs Just 247.0
Fixer Upper 1 248.0 Vs Skeleton 258.5
Kluber Lang 14 302.0 Vs Smalls 264.5
THREE KINGS3 263.5 Vs Sluggerrr 233.5
Viper 2275 Vs Legion of Doom 269.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Just 227.0 VS Big Stick 3715
Five Cent Heads 246.0 Vs Skeleton 196.0
Granite State Old Men-B 228.5 Vs Smalls 279.0
Fixer Upper 1 275.0 Vs Sluggerrr 226.5
Kluber Lang 14 310.0 Vs Legion of Doom 250.0
THREE KINGS3 297.5 S Viper 307.5
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Big Stick

Five Cent Heads
Fixer Upper 1
Granite State Old Men-B
Just

Kluber Lang 14
Legion of Doom
Skeleton
Sluggerrr

Smalls

THREE KINGS3
Viper

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Big Stick

Five Cent Heads
Fixer Upper 1
Granite State Old Men-B
Just

Kluber Lang 14
Legion of Doom
Skeleton
Sluggerrr

Smalls

THREE KINGS3
Viper

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Big Stick

Five Cent Heads
Fixer Upper 1
Granite State Old Men-B
Just

Kluber Lang 14
Legion of Doom
Skeleton
Sluggerrr

Smalls

THREE KINGS3
Viper

No Games Scheduled
265.5
287.0
274.5
237.5
209.0
294.0
277.0
254.0
205.5
222.0
249.0
251.0

No Games Scheduled
286.5
3335
284.5
244.0
255.5
275.0
181.5
143.0
167.0
2015
244.0
228.0

No Games Scheduled
289.5
255.5
320.0
273.0
170.5
262.0
268.5
315.0
223.0
320.5
379.0
157.5
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