

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 31-Oct-2024 08:11 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 3 Smalls	2 377.5	VC	Big Stick	450.5
Skeleton	465.0	VS	_	389.5
	465.0 469.0	VS	Sluggerrr	494.5
Just Five Cent Heads		VS	Legion of Doom	
	548.5	VS	Viper	314.5
Granite State Old Men-B	433.0	VS	THREE KINGS3	507.0
Fixer Upper 1	480.0	VS	Kluber Lang 14	390.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Sluggerrr	199.5	VS	Big Stick	305.5
Smalls	296.5	VS	Legion of Doom	237.5
Skeleton	261.0	VS	Viper	256.0
Just	242.0	VS	THREE KINGS3	238.0
Five Cent Heads	250.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	305.0
Granite State Old Men-B	248.0	vs	Fixer Upper 1	247.0
5				
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4 Legion of Doom	196.5	vs	Big Stick	286.0
Sluggerrr	226.0	VS	Viper	246.0
Smalls	302.0	vs	THREE KINGS3	274.5
Skeleton	251.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	270.5
Just	210.5	vs	Fixer Upper 1	235.0
Five Cent Heads	287.0	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	308.5
Tive Contribuds	207.0	٧٥	Granic Grate Gra Well B	000.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Viper	186.5	VS	Big Stick	292.0
Legion of Doom	169.0	VS	THREE KINGS3	281.0
Sluggerrr	200.0	VS	Kluber Lang 14	361.5
Smalls	318.0	VS	Fixer Upper 1	255.5
Skeleton	277.0	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	299.5
Just	265.5	VS	Five Cent Heads	322.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
THREE KINGS3	253.0	VS	Big Stick	298.5
Viper	244.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	207.5
Legion of Doom	256.0	VS	Fixer Upper 1	282.0
Sluggerrr	167.0	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	305.5
Smalls	199.5	VS	Five Cent Heads	326.5
Skeleton	297.5	vs	Just	233.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Kluber Lang 14	255.0	VS	Big Stick	238.0
THREE KINGS3	309.5	vs	Fixer Upper 1	245.5
Viper	234.5	vs	Granite State Old Men-B	302.5
Legion of Doom	290.5	vs	Five Cent Heads	207.0
Sluggerrr	247.5	vs	Just	290.0
Smalls	322.5	vs	Skeleton	304.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Fixer Upper 1	274.5	VS	Big Stick	223.0
Kluber Lang 14	395.0	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	289.0
THREE KINGS3	264.5	VS	Five Cent Heads	284.5
Viper	286.0	VS	Just	261.0
Legion of Doom	197.5	VS	Skeleton	282.5
Sluggerrr	234.5	VS	Smalls	235.5



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 31-Oct-2024 08:11 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Granite State Old Men-B	286.0	VS	Big Stick	342.5
Fixer Upper 1	286.5	VS	Five Cent Heads	358.0
Kluber Lang 14	272.0	VS	Just	264.5
THREE KINGS3	261.0	VS	Skeleton	257.0
Viper	219.0	VS	Smalls	252.0
Legion of Doom	280.5	VS	Sluggerrr	263.5
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Five Cent Heads	286.5	VS	Big Stick	272.5
Granite State Old Men-B	278.5	VS	Just	326.0
Fixer Upper 1	276.0	VS	Skeleton	193.5
Kluber Lang 14	318.5	VS	Smalls	342.5
THREE KINGS3	273.5	VS	Sluggerrr	161.5
Viper	214.0	VS	Legion of Doom	199.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11	222.2		Di Oil I	000.0
Just	226.0	VS	Big Stick	209.0
Five Cent Heads	392.0	VS	Skeleton	232.0
Granite State Old Men-B	287.5	VS	Smalls	243.0
Fixer Upper 1	253.5	VS	Sluggerrr	173.5
Kluber Lang 14	390.0	VS	Legion of Doom	300.0
THREE KINGS3	279.0	VS	Viper	221.0
Fortony Work 42 MI P Work 42				
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12 Skeleton	228.0	V0	Dia Ctial	313.5
		VS	Big Stick Smalls	
Just Five Cent Heads	296.5 404.0	VS		320.5 252.5
Granite State Old Men-B	340.0	VS	Sluggerrr	269.5
	235.0	VS	Legion of Doom	205.5
Fixer Upper 1 Kluber Lang 14	198.0	vs vs	Viper THREE KINGS3	297.0
Nuber Lang 14	190.0	VS	TINEE KINGSS	297.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Smalls	318.5	VS	Big Stick	358.0
Skeleton	325.0	VS	Sluggerrr	244.0
Just	287.0	VS	Legion of Doom	258.0
Five Cent Heads	312.0	VS	Viper	312.0
Granite State Old Men-B	304.0	VS	THREE KINGS3	247.0
Fixer Upper 1	294.0	VS	Kluber Lang 14	236.0
			3	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Sluggerrr	284.5	VS	Big Stick	237.0
Smalls	257.0	VS	Legion of Doom	256.5
Skeleton	243.0	VS	Viper	293.0
Just	257.5	VS	THREE KINGS3	327.5
Five Cent Heads	336.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	311.5
Granite State Old Men-B	326.0	VS	Fixer Upper 1	228.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Legion of Doom	317.0	VS	Big Stick	334.5
Sluggerrr	358.0	VS	Viper	204.5
Smalls	254.0	VS	THREE KINGS3	277.5
Skeleton	217.0	VS	Kluber Lang 14	319.5
Just	277.5	VS	Fixer Upper 1	246.5
Five Cent Heads	271.5	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	260.0



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 31-Oct-2024 08:11 PM ET

Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Viper	157.0	VS	Big Stick	250.0
Legion of Doom	210.5	VS	THREE KINGS3	253.5
Sluggerrr	196.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	296.0
Smalls	256.5	VS	Fixer Upper 1	324.5
Skeleton	310.5	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	284.5
Just	279.0	VS	Five Cent Heads	362.5
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18				
THREE KINGS3	455.5	VS	Big Stick	445.5
Viper	353.5	VS	Kluber Lang 14	477.0
Legion of Doom	483.5	VS	Fixer Upper 1	451.5
Sluggerrr	382.5	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	462.5
Smalls	381.0	VS	Five Cent Heads	479.0
Skeleton	498.0	VS	Just	334.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Kluber Lang 14	214.0	VS	Big Stick	341.0
THREE KINGS3	323.5	VS	Fixer Upper 1	177.5
Viper	198.5	VS	Granite State Old Men-B	260.5
Legion of Doom	188.5	VS	Five Cent Heads	227.0
Sluggerrr	310.0	VS	Just	269.0
Smalls	290.0	vs	Skeleton	208.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20	202 5		Die Ctial	070 5
Fixer Upper 1	303.5 348.5	VS	Big Stick Granite State Old Men-B	273.5 262.0
Kluber Lang 14 THREE KINGS3	346.5 310.0	VS	Five Cent Heads	202.0
Viper	272.0	vs vs	Just	266.5
Legion of Doom	353.5	vs VS	Skeleton	231.5
Sluggerrr	236.5	VS	Smalls	288.5
		-		
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
Granite State Old Men-B	225.0	VS	Big Stick	320.5
Fixer Upper 1	283.0	VS	Five Cent Heads	299.0
Kluber Lang 14	191.5	VS	Just	282.5
THREE KINGS3	323.5	VS	Skeleton	176.5
Viper	364.0	VS	Smalls	211.0
Legion of Doom	176.0	VS	Sluggerrr	262.5
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Five Cent Heads	332.5	VS	Big Stick	236.0
Granite State Old Men-B	271.5	VS	Just	247.0
Fixer Upper 1	248.0	VS	Skeleton	258.5
Kluber Lang 14	302.0	VS	Smalls	264.5
THREE KINGS3	263.5	VS	Sluggerrr	233.5
Viper	227.5	VS	Legion of Doom	269.0
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
Just	227.0	vs	Big Stick	371.5
Five Cent Heads	246.0	vs	Skeleton	196.0
Granite State Old Men-B	228.5	vs	Smalls	279.0
Fixer Upper 1	275.0	vs	Sluggerrr	226.5
Kluber Lang 14	310.0	VS	Legion of Doom	250.0
THREE KINGS3	297.5	VS	Viper	307.5



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 31-Oct-2024 08:11 PM ET

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

No Games Scheduled
265.5
287.0
274.5
237.5
209.0
294.0
277.0
254.0
205.5
222.0
249.0
251.0

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

i layon wook 2 meb wook 20	
	No Games Scheduled
Big Stick	286.5
Five Cent Heads	333.5
Fixer Upper 1	284.5
Granite State Old Men-B	244.0
Just	255.5
Kluber Lang 14	275.0
Legion of Doom	181.5
Skeleton	143.0
Sluggerrr	167.0
Smalls	201.5
THREE KINGS3	244.0
Viper	228.0

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

•	No Games Scheduled
Big Stick	289.5
Five Cent Heads	255.5
Fixer Upper 1	320.0
Granite State Old Men-B	273.0
Just	170.5
Kluber Lang 14	262.0
Legion of Doom	268.5
Skeleton	315.0
Sluggerrr	223.0
Smalls	320.5
THREE KINGS3	379.0
Viper	157.5